
Please inform our friendly staff of any ALLERGIES before ordering   -   PLEASE NOTE  :  10 % surcharge on PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

STARTERS
Garlic Bread Sourdough
Cheesy Garlic Bread Sourdough
8 Inch Chilli, Shallot & Bocconcini Pizza
Bowl of Signature Fries
Bowl of Sweet Potato Wedges
with sour cream and sweet chili

6 x Vegetarian Spring Rolls
with salad, sweet and sour sauce

8 x Fried Chicken Drumettes
southern fried with carolina glaze and salad

8 x Crumbed Prawn Cutlet
with sweet and sour sauce and salad

6 x Fried Tempura Prawns
with japanese wasabi soy, lemon and salad

Cracked Pepper and Sea Salt Squid
with salad, lemon and sriracha mayo

$ 7
$ 8
$ 10
$ 8
$ 10

$ 16.90

$ 16.90

$ 18.90

$ 18.90

$ 18.90

SALADS
Caesar Salad
with baby cos lettuce, bacon pieces, croutons, soft boiled egg,
parmesan and creamy whole egg dressing

Greek Salad
with mixed leaf, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, capsicum, olives, feta
cheese, oregano and lemon olive oil dressing

Fattoush Salad
with red radish, tomato, sumac cucumber, onion and fried khubz
(lebanese bread)

$ 19.90

$ 19.90

$ 19.90

Double Bacon & Beef Burger
100% beef patty, double bacon, double American cheese, beetroot
relish, tomato jam, lettuce, tomato ,on a milk bun served with chips
and onion rings

Fried Falafel Burger
with chickpea falafel patty, fried halloumi, lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
hummus on a sesame seed bun served with chips and onion rings

Steak Sandwich
with 150g chargrilled scotch fillet, tomato relish, beetroot, tomato,
cheese, lettuce and fried onion rings on a Turkish roll served with chips

Lemon Herb Chicken Bacon Burger
with lettuce, tomato, herb mayonnaise and tasty cheese on a sesame
seed bun served with chips and onion rings

BURGERS

EXTRAS
Gluten Free Bun - Bacon - Cheese
Avocado Half                       Meat Patty

$ 3 each
$ 5$ 4

The Basic 
fried 300g schnitzel with your choice of sauce

OG Parmi
napolitana sauce, ham and mozzarella

Hawaiian Parmi
ham, pineapple, napolitana and mozzarella

$ 24

$ 27

$ 27

SCHNITZELS with choice of sides  
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with steakhouse fries  

$22

$22

$22

$22

including your choice of sides:
chips and salad or mash and veg

FREE Ice Cream Cup and Topping
Kids Pizza 8 Inch
Nuggets and Chips

"MINI ME'S" UNDER 12 - $12

Fish Cocktails and Chips
Cheeseburger and Chips
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gluten free base (for 13" pizzas only) $4
all pizza toppings are gluten free

and can be added for an additional cost

CALLALA BAY FAMILY BUTCHER'S CUT

Please inform our friendly staff of any ALLERGIES before ordering   -   PLEASE NOTE  :  10 % surcharge on PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

all meals are cooked to order and served with your choice of:all meals are cooked to order and served with your choice of:
chips & salad or creamy mash & seasonal vegetables,chips & salad or creamy mash & seasonal vegetables,

and choice of gravy/sauceand choice of gravy/sauce

SEAFOOD & GRILL

300g Kilcoy Scotch Fillet

300g Yearling Grade Rump

Fish Of The Day

Pan Fried King Prawns
with jasmine rice, creamy garlic sauce and salad

Club Seafood Plate
with flathead, tempura prawns, salt and pepper squid,
grilled king prawns, served with tartare sauce, lemon, chips and salad

Panko Crumbed Flathead Fillets
served with tartare sauce, lemon, chips and salad

$ 38

$ 33

$ 33

$ 33

$ 29

MEAL TOPPERS & SAUCES

BBQ Chicken
Salt & Pepper Squid
Avocado Half
King Prawn Skewer

Toppers
$ 7
$ 7

 $ 4
  $ 9

Gravy
Diane
Pepper
Mushroom
Béarnaise

Sauces
$ 3
$ 3

 $ 3
$ 3
$ 3

Margherita
napolitana base, bocconcini, tomato, fresh basil and mozzarella

Pepperoni
napolitana base, pepperoni and mozzarella

Hawaiian
napolitana base, ham, pineapple and mozzarella

Vegetarian
napolitana base, capsicum, sweet potato, spinach, onion, mushroom,
eggplant and mozzarella

New Yorker
napolitana base, pepperoni, onion, mushrooms, olives and mozzarella

Supreme
napolitana base, ham, pineapple, cabanossi, onion, capsicum,
mushrooms, olives and mozzarella

Firecracker
napolitana base, jalapeño, pepperoni, onion, chilli flakes, capsicum and
mozzarella

Mediterranean
napolitana base, eggplant, spinach, feta, onion, salami, sundried
tomato and mozzarella

BBQ Chicken & Bacon
napolitana base, onion, mushroom, bacon, bbq chicken, mozzarella,
finished with smoky barbeque sauce

$ 22

$ 22

$ 24

$ 26

$ 26

$ 26

$ 26

$ 26

$ 26

 PIZZA "13 INCH"

SWIPE MEMBERS CARD FOR DISCOUNT

see specials board


